LIFTINGGERR
& SRAFETY

Liferaft SOLAS HERO Including ORL

Product information

Liferaft mainly used for yachts and mega yachts (from 24 meters / 80 foots) in all navigations (worldwide).
HERO YACHT are used for all major flag yachts.

Emergency pack in accordance with the SOLAS A or B (Ships Wheel)

Vacuum sealed

Packaging:
e Stored in fiberglass container, round or “low profile” rectangular.

Maximum stowage height:

e up to 36 meters
Capacity:

e 6 to 16 passengers.
Approval:

e In accordance with the latest IMO/SOLAS requirements, LSA Code and European Council
e Directive 96/98 for Marine equipment (MED).
e MED Approved by DNV/GL according to international standards.



Part code

8635130273

8635130373

8635130473

8635130573

8635141075

8635130773

8635130873

8635141375

8635130973

Size

6 person

8 person

10 person

12 person

30 person

16 person

20 person

50 person

25 person

Model

Hero Solas 6 Person Liferaft

Hero Solas 8 Person Liferaft

Hero Solas 10 Person Liferaft

Hero Solas 12 Person Liferaft

HERO 30PAX ORL LIFERAFT

Hero Solas 16 Person Liferaft

Hero Solas 20 Person Liferaft

HERO 50PAX ORL LIFERAFT

Hero Solas 25 Person Liferaft

Colour

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Weight
75
88
98
109
115
132
162
168

183
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