

## Liferaft SOLAS HERO Including ORL

### Product information



Liferaft mainly used for yachts and mega yachts (from 24 meters / 80 fooots) in all navigations (worldwide).  
HERO YACHT are used for all major flag yachts.

Emergency pack in accordance with the SOLAS A or B (Ships Wheel)  
Vacuum sealed

**Packaging:**

- Stored in fiberglass container, round or "low profile" rectangular.

**Maximum stowage height:**

- up to 36 meters

**Capacity:**

- 6 to 16 passengers.

**Approval:**

- In accordance with the latest IMO/SOLAS requirements, LSA Code and European Council
- Directive 96/98 for Marine equipment (MED).
- MED Approved by DNV/GL according to international standards.

Part code	Size	Model	Colour	Weight
8635130273	6 person	Hero Solas 6 Person Liferaft	White	75
8635130373	8 person	Hero Solas 8 Person Liferaft	White	88
8635130473	10 person	Hero Solas 10 Person Liferaft	White	98
8635130573	12 person	Hero Solas 12 Person Liferaft	White	109
8635141075	30 person	HERO 30PAX ORL LIFERAFT	White	115
8635130773	16 person	Hero Solas 16 Person Liferaft	White	132
8635130873	20 person	Hero Solas 20 Person Liferaft	White	162
8635141375	50 person	HERO 50PAX ORL LIFERAFT	White	168
8635130973	25 person	Hero Solas 25 Person Liferaft	White	183